
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not qualified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

DNS 

No. 

27 

0 

83 

28 

4 

30 

17 

Class 

AS 

GT3 

STL 

SM 

FP 

EP 

STU 

Name 

Kim McDonald 

Thomas Barribo 

Robert Bramlage 

Steve Wilson 

Andrea Albin 

Tex Arnold 

Scott Peterson 

Hometown 

Grand Island NE 

Cairo NE 

Junction City KS 

Hooper NE 

Topeka KS 

Parker CO 

Parkville MO 

Region 

NEB 

NEB 

KAN 

NEB 

SILR 

Colo 

KCR 

Member_ID 

388380 

405310 

117314 

396832 

180831_3 

436 

175876 

Make-Model 

Chevy Camaro 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

VW Golf 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda RX7 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

15 

Best Tm 

1:42.174 

1:43.650 

1:46.908 

1:49.257 

1:48.818 

1:56.364 

Total Tm 

29:25.888 

30:26.590 

30:33.298 

29:36.527 

29:37.328 

29:45.063 

Sponsor 

Kim's auto Repair service 

Herman Plumbing. Kim's Auto Repair 

205692 

Bare Bones Racing 

Hoosier/AMTEngines/Ginger Snap Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:46.908) for STL by Robert Bramlage. 

Provisional Results posted at 12:20pm 

Official Results posted at 1:05pm 

Printed: 8/8/2015 4:30:14 PM 

Chief of T&S: Charlene Bettinger 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:00.702 

Avg. Speed 

74.512 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.174 

Best Speed 

75.753 

Best Lap by 

27 - Kim McDonald 

NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer 

3 AS GT1 GT2 GT3 STU T1 T2 GTL EP FP STL SM  

Race 1 OFFICIAL Results Sanction #15-RQ-3702-S 

Race (17 Laps) started at 11:35:51 

Motorsport Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/8/2015 11:35 AM 

NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer by NAPA
August 8 & 9, 2015

MidAm Triple Regional


